
Mon 04-May-2015 12:38:29 EDT

PittsburghCC vs WestHavenCC
on

Sunday 03 May 2015
at

WestHavenCC won by 8 wickets

Team PittsburghCC
Score 139 for 6
Overs 20.0

Players deepak malhotra
sid gujral
sagar dave
harshil mittal
tapan ukani
raunaq parikh
ravi patel
gaurav thakur
reg henry
shailesh bokil
michael virk
ahmed choudhary
pratik patel
harsh parikh
joshi

Team WestHavenCC
Score 141 for 3
Overs 16.5

Players Mark Issac
Sadagopan S
nikhil thapar
Prasanna Ramaswamy
Rajesh Narayanan
Sriram Ramesh
Gautam Anne
Suriya Rajamani
Vivek Sridhar
Ritesh Duddilla
Manish
Ritesh Duddla
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PittsburghCC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: PittsburghCC Sun 03-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 deepak malhotra
1 . . 4 . 21426 . 1 . 311 . . . . . . 1 . 1 . 21 . 1111211 . 4

retired (not out) 43 38 62 15 14 4 1 3 1 61% 113.2

2 sid gujral
. 1 . 1 . 411 . 1 . 21 . 111 . 2 . W

c Gautam Anne  b nikhil thapar 17 21 34 9 9 2 1 57% 81.0

3 sagar dave
. 21 . . . 122 . 4 . 11 . 11111 . 1W

c Sriram Ramesh  b Manish 20 23 47 9 10 3 1 61% 87.0

4 harshil mittal (LHB)
. 16 . . 2 . 11661 . W

c nikhil thapar  b Suriya 
Rajamani

24 14 15 6 4 1 3 57% 171.4

5 tapan ukani
1111W

c Prasanna Ramaswamy  b 
Rajesh Narayanan

4 5 8 1 4 80% 80.0

6 raunaq parikh
1 . . 1 . . 1W

b Manish 3 8 7 5 3 38% 37.5

7 ravi patel
W

c nikhil thapar  b Manish 0 1 0 1 0.0

8 gaurav thakur
2 . 213221

not out 13 8 6 1 2 4 1 88% 162.5

9 reg henry

10 shailesh bokil

11 michael virk

12 ahmed choudhary

13 pratik patel

14 harsh parikh
11

not out 2 2 2 2 100% 100.0

15 joshi

20.0 OVERS EXTRAS: 13  (13wd  0nb  0lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 139 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

54

sid gujral

7.4

54

2

114

harshil mittal

15.3

29

3

117

sagar dave

16.2

3

4

122

tapan ukani

17.3

5

5

123

raunaq parikh

18.1

1

6

129

ravi patel

18.6

6

7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

6 17

3

3
1
1

10
4 40 1 4 10.00Rajesh 

Narayanan
R
W

WD
NB

4 6

3

4
1
3 4 1 20 1 6 5.00nikhil thapar

R
W

WD
NB

5 5 5 11

2 4 28 2 7.00Prasanna 
Ramaswamy

R
W

WD
NB

3 4 4 3
1 4 14 1 3.50Suriya 

Rajamani
R
W

WD
NB

12 16
2 28 14.00Mark Issac

R
W

WD
NB

3
1

5
2
1 2 9 3 1 4.50Manish 
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WestHavenCC INNINGS
Venue: Toss won by: PittsburghCC Sun 03-May-2015

BATSMAN RUNS HOW OUT R B M 0s 1s 2s 3s 4s 5s 6s SS SR

1 Mark Issac
. . W

c & b gaurav thakur 0 3 1 3 0.0

2 Sadagopan S
. 1 . 1 . . . W

c gaurav thakur  b ravi patel 2 8 12 6 2 25% 25.0

3 nikhil thapar
2 . . . 2 . 11 . . 21141 . 1 . . 111W

st sagar dave  b harsh parikh 19 23 48 10 9 3 1 57% 82.6

4 Prasanna 
Ramaswamy

. . 12 . 21164362641 . 2
retired (not out) 41 18 20 4 4 4 1 2 3 78% 227.8

5 Rajesh Narayanan 
(LHB)

1 . 1 . 62 . . 1 . 6 . 3 . . . 16411 . 1
not out 34 23 38 10 7 1 1 1 3 57% 147.8

6 Sriram Ramesh
1 . . . 31 . 41 . . . . 111 . . 42 . 42 . 64

not out 35 26 25 12 6 2 1 4 1 54% 134.6

7 Gautam Anne

8 Suriya Rajamani

9 Vivek Sridhar

10 Ritesh Duddilla

11 Manish 

12 Ritesh Duddla

16.5 OVERS EXTRAS: 10  (8wd  0nb  2lb  0b 0p) TOTAL 141 RUNS

FOW

SCORE

OUT

OVER

P'SHIP

1

2

Mark Issac

0.5

2

2

9

Sadagopan S

2.4

7

3

87

nikhil thapar

10.5

24

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

BOWLER 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 O M R W WD NB ECON

R
W

WD
NB

3
1
1

4 7
3 15 1 1 5.00gaurav thakur

R
W

WD
NB

3

2

5 19

1

7

2 4 39 5 9.75deepak 
malhotra

R
W

WD
NB

1
6 3 7

1 4 1 17 1 1 4.25ravi patel

R
W

WD
NB

20
1 20 20.00tapan ukani

R
W

WD
NB

3 10
1 2 13 1 6.50harsh parikh

R
W

WD
NB

10
1 10 10.00joshi

R
W

WD
NB

8

1

16
1.5 25 1 13.64sid gujral
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PittsburghCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 6 0 Rajesh Narayanan 1 . 1 . . 4 

2 10 0 nikhil thapar . 1 . 2 1 . 

3 30 0 Rajesh Narayanan 4 2 6 2wd 4 1wd 1 . 

4 39 0 nikhil thapar 1 1 . 3wd 1 . 3 

5 44 0 Prasanna 1 . 2 1 1 . 

6 44 0 nikhil thapar . . . . . . 

7 49 0 Prasanna 1 1 1 . 1 1 

8 56 1 nikhil thapar . 3wd 2 . W . 2 

9 61 1 Prasanna . 2 1 1 . 1 

10 64 1 Suriya Rajamani 1 . . . 1 1 

11 77 1 Prasanna 1 2 2 . 4 2wd 2 

12 81 1 Suriya Rajamani . 1 1 1 1 . 

13 93 1 Mark Issac . 4 . 1 1 6 

14 97 1 Suriya Rajamani 1 . . 2 . 1 

15 113 1 Mark Issac 1 1 6 6 1 1 

16 116 2 Suriya Rajamani 1 . W . 1 1 

17 119 3 Manish 1 W 1 1 . . 

18 123 4 Rajesh Narayanan 1 1 1wd W . . 1 

19 129 6 Manish W 2 . 2 1wd 1 W 

20 139 6 Rajesh Narayanan 3 1 2 2 1 1 

WestHavenCC INNINGS

O RUNS WKT BOWLER BALL BY BALL

1 4 1 gaurav thakur . 1wd 1 . . W 2 

2 9 1 deepak malhotra . 1wd 1 . . 1wd . 2 

3 9 2 ravi patel . . . W . . 

4 14 2 deepak malhotra . 1 1 1 2 . 

5 20 2 ravi patel . . 2 1 2 1 

6 40 2 deepak malhotra 1 1wd 1 6 4 3 4 

7 60 2 tapan ukani 6 2 6 4 1 1 

8 65 2 gaurav thakur . 1 . 2 1 1lb 

9 68 2 harsh parikh . 1 . 1 1 . 

10 78 2 joshi 1 6 2 . . 1 

11 88 3 harsh parikh . 6 . 3 W 1 

12 91 3 ravi patel . . . 3 . . 

13 100 3 deepak malhotra 1 . 1 1wd . 4 1wd 1 

14 108 3 ravi patel . . . . 1wd 1 6 

15 117 3 sid gujral 1 4 1 1wd 1 1 . 

16 125 3 gaurav thakur . 1 . 4 2 1lb 

17 141 3 sid gujral 4 2 . 6 4  
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Batsmans Stats.
BATSMAN TEAM R B MIN 4s 6s SR SS N/O 50s 100s

1 deepak malhotra PittsburghCC 43 38 62 3 1 113.2 57.9% 1

2 Prasanna Ramaswamy WestHavenCC 41 18 20 2 3 227.8 77.8% 1

3 Sriram Ramesh WestHavenCC 35 26 25 4 1 134.6 53.8% 1

4 Rajesh Narayanan WestHavenCC 34 23 38 1 3 147.8 56.5% 1

5 harshil mittal PittsburghCC 24 14 15 3 171.4 57.1%

6 sagar dave PittsburghCC 20 23 47 1 87.0 56.5%

7 nikhil thapar WestHavenCC 19 23 48 1 82.6 56.5%

8 sid gujral PittsburghCC 17 21 34 1 81.0 47.6%

9 gaurav thakur PittsburghCC 13 8 6 162.5 87.5% 1

10 tapan ukani PittsburghCC 4 5 8 80.0 80.0%

11 raunaq parikh PittsburghCC 3 8 7 37.5 37.5%

12 harsh parikh PittsburghCC 2 2 2 100.0 100.0% 1

13 Sadagopan S WestHavenCC 2 8 12 25.0 25.0%

14 ravi patel PittsburghCC 0 1 0.0

15 Mark Issac WestHavenCC 0 3 1 0.0

Bowlers Stats.
BOWLER TEAM W R O M B WD NB ECON AVG SR

1 Manish WestHavenCC 3 9 2.0 12 1 4.50 3.00 4.00

2 harsh parikh PittsburghCC 1 13 2.0 12 6.50 13.00 12.00

3 gaurav thakur PittsburghCC 1 15 3.0 18 1 5.00 15.00 18.00

4 Suriya Rajamani WestHavenCC 1 14 4.0 24 3.50 14.00 24.00

5 nikhil thapar WestHavenCC 1 20 4.0 1 24 6 5.00 20.00 24.00

6 ravi patel PittsburghCC 1 17 4.0 1 24 1 4.25 17.00 24.00

7 Rajesh Narayanan WestHavenCC 1 40 4.0 24 4 10.00 40.00 24.00

8 joshi PittsburghCC 10 1.0 6 10.00

9 tapan ukani PittsburghCC 20 1.0 6 20.00

10 sid gujral PittsburghCC 25 1.5 11 1 13.64

11 Prasanna Ramaswamy WestHavenCC 28 4.0 24 2 7.00

12 Mark Issac WestHavenCC 28 2.0 12 14.00

13 deepak malhotra PittsburghCC 39 4.0 24 5 9.75
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PITTSBURGHCC Batting (WESTHAVENCC Bowling)

WESTHAVENCC Batting (PITTSBURGHCC Bowling)
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deepak malhotra
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 43
Balls 38

0s 15
1s 14
2s 4
3s 1
4s 3
5s
6s 1
SR 113.2

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 39
Wicket

Wide 5
No Ball

Econ. 9.8

sid gujral
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 17
Balls 21

0s 9
1s 9
2s 2
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 81.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.5
Maiden

Run 25
Wicket

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 13.6

sagar dave
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 20
Balls 23

0s 9
1s 10
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 87.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

harshil mittal
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 24
Balls 14

0s 6
1s 4
2s 1
3s
4s
5s
6s 3
SR 171.4

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

tapan ukani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 4
Balls 5

0s 1
1s 4
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 80.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 20
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 20.0

raunaq parikh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 3
Balls 8

0s 5
1s 3
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 37.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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ravi patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 1

0s 1
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 17
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.2

gaurav thakur
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 13
Balls 8

0s 1
1s 2
2s 4
3s 1
4s
5s
6s
SR 162.5

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 3.0
Maiden

Run 15
Wicket 1

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

reg henry
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

shailesh bokil
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

michael virk
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

ahmed choudhary
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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pratik patel
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

harsh parikh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 2

0s
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 100.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 13
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 6.5

joshi
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 1.0
Maiden

Run 10
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 10.0
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Mark Issac
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls 3

0s 3
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 28
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 14.0

Sadagopan S
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 2
Balls 8

0s 6
1s 2
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR 25.0

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

nikhil thapar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 19
Balls 23

0s 10
1s 9
2s 3
3s
4s 1
5s
6s
SR 82.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden 1

Run 20
Wicket 1

Wide 6
No Ball

Econ. 5.0

Prasanna Ramaswamy
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 41
Balls 18

0s 4
1s 4
2s 4
3s 1
4s 2
5s
6s 3
SR 227.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 28
Wicket

Wide 2
No Ball

Econ. 7.0

Rajesh Narayanan
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 34
Balls 23

0s 10
1s 7
2s 1
3s 1
4s 1
5s
6s 3
SR 147.8

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 40
Wicket 1

Wide 4
No Ball

Econ. 10.0

Sriram Ramesh
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs 35
Balls 26

0s 12
1s 6
2s 2
3s 1
4s 4
5s
6s 1
SR 134.6

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.
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Gautam Anne
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Suriya Rajamani
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 4.0
Maiden

Run 14
Wicket 1

Wide
No Ball

Econ. 3.5

Vivek Sridhar
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Ritesh Duddilla
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.

Manish
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over 2.0
Maiden

Run 9
Wicket 3

Wide 1
No Ball

Econ. 4.5

Ritesh Duddla
BATTING

BATTING STATS.

Runs
Balls

0s
1s
2s
3s
4s
5s
6s
SR

BOWLING

BOWLING STATS.

Over
Maiden

Run
Wicket

Wide
No Ball

Econ.


